2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 2
Race 1 - SAT

Race started at 15:25:17

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

17/07/2010 03:20 PM-

......
nw

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:26.250 +1.015 15:42:42.270 9 1:29.801 +1.149 15:38:54.662
(441) Geoff Tupholm 13 1:26.594 +1.359 15:44:08.804 10 1:29.240 +0.588 15:40:23.902
1 1:25.022 +3.017 15:26:48.025 14 1:28.283 +3.048 15:45:37.147 11 1:28.909 +0.257 15:41:52.811
2 1:22.778 +0.773 15:28:10.803 12 1:30.340 +1.688 15:43:23.151
3 1:22.571 +0.566 15:29:33.374 (850) Mike Owen 13 1:29.540 +0.888 15:44:52.691
4 1:22.449 +0.444 15:30:55.823 1 1:28.869 +3.428 15:26:52.570
5 1:22.199 +0.194 15:32:18.022 2 1:26.221 +0.780 15:28:18.791 (18) Joe Deagle
6 1:22.005 15:33:40.027 3 1:26.889 +1.448 15:29:45.680 1 1:32.929 +4.523 15:26:58.190
7 1:22.138 +0.133 15:35:02.165 4 1:27.230 +1.789 15:31:12.910 2 1:29.679 +1.273 15:28:27.869
8 1:22.129 +0.124 15:36:24.294 5 1:27.510 +2.069 15:32:40.420 3 1:29.143 +0.737 15:29:57.012
9 1:22.176 +0.171 15:37:46.470 6 1:26.392 +0.951 15:34:06.812 4 1:28.406 15:31:25.418
10 1:22.115 +0.110 15:39:08.585 7 1:27.170 +1.729 15:35:33.982 5 1:29.506 +1.100 15:32:54.924
11 1:22.969 +0.964 15:40:31.554 8 1:26.511 +1.070 15:37:00.493 6 1:30.321 +1.915 15:34:25.245
12 1:22.612 +0.607 15:41:54.166 9 1:26.019 +0.578 15:38:26.512 7 1:30.305 +1.899 15:35:55.550
13 1:22.633 +0.628 15:43:16.799 10 1:25.441 15:39:51.953 8 1:29.627 +1.221 15:37:25.177
14 1:23.353 +1.348 15:44:40.152 11 1:25.598 +0.157 15:41:17.551 9 1:29.979 +1.573 15:38:55.156
12 1:26.034 +0.593 15:42:43.585 10 1:29.319 +0.913 15:40:24.475
(74) Mark Brown 13 1:25.644 +0.203 15:44:09.229 11 1:29.951 +1.545 15:41:54.426
1 1:26.640 +5.358 15:26:49.583 14 1:28.040 +2.599 15:45:37.269 12 1:30.862 +2.456 15:43:25.288
2 1:23.226 +1.944 15:28:12.809 13 1:29.461 +1.055 15:44:54.749
3 1:22.809 +1.527 15:29:35.618 (64) Alan Harvey
4 1:22.405 +1.123 15:30:58.023 1 1:31.006 +6.266 15:26:54.516 (48) Gary Silcox
5 1:22.002 +0.720 15:32:20.025 2 1:24.740 15:28:19.256 1 1:30.073 +5.141 15:26:54.795
6 1:21.818 +0.536 15:33:41.843 3 1:26.929 +2.189 15:29:46.185 2 1:24.932 15:28:19.727
7 1:21.282 15:35:03.125 4 1:26.527 +1.787 15:31:12.712 3 1:26.658 +1.726 15:29:46.385
8 1:21.931 +0.649 15:36:25.056 5 1:27.669 +2.929 15:32:40.381 4 1:27.143 +2.211 15:31:13.528
9 1:22.228 +0.946 15:37:47.284 [ 1:27.911 +3.17 15:34:08.292 5 1:27.124 +2.192 15:32:40.652
10 1:22.074 +0.792 15:39:09.358 7 1:26.173 +1.433 15:35:34.465 6 1:26.368 +1.436 15:34:07.020
1 1:22.869 +1.587 15:40:32.227 8 1:26.397 +1.657 15:37:00.862 7 1:28.362 +3.430 15:35:35.382
12 1:22.343 +1.061 15:41:54.570 9 1:26.038 +1.298 15:38:26.900 8 1:26.034 +1.102 15:37:01.416
13 1:22.823 +1.541 15:43:17.393 10 1:25.265 +0.525 15:39:52.165 9 1:25.710 +0.778 15:38:27.126
14 1:23.154 +1.872 15:44:40.547 n 1:25.722 +0.982 15:41:17.887 10 1:26.690 +1.758 15:39:53.816
12 1:25.932 +1.192 15:42:43.819 11 1:25.102 +0.170 15:41:18.918
(7) Jim Robinson 13 1:25.859 +1119 15:44:09.678 12 1:25.880 +0.948 15:42:44.798
1 1:28.552 +3.319 15:26:51.964 14 1:21.973 +3.233 15:45:37.651
2 1:26.125 +0.892 15:28:18.089
3 1:26.970 +1.737 15:29:45.059 (329) Mark Finness
4 1:27.066 +1.833 15:31:12.125 1 1:31.746 +5.103 15:26:56.238
5 1:27.592 +2.359 15:32:39.117 2 1:29.769 +3.126 15:28:26.007
6 1:26.614 +1.381 15:34:06.331 3 1:26.845 +0.202 15:29:52.852
7 1:27.061 +1.828 15:35:33.392 4 1:27.709 +1.066 15:31:20.561
8 1:25.515 +0.282 15:36:58.907 5 1:26.643 15:32:47.204
9 1:25.863 +0.630 15:38:24.770 6 1:27.864 +1.221 15:34:15.068
10 1:25.233 15:39:50.003 7 1:26.906 +0.263 15:35:41.974
1 1:25.429 +0.196 15:41:15.432 8 1:30.782 +4.139 15:37:12.756
12 1:26.250 +1.017 15:42:41.682 9 1:27.030 +0.387 15:38:39.786
13 1:26.515 +1.282 15:44:08.197 10 1:28.019 +1.376 15:40:07.805
14 1:28.351 +3.118 15:45:36.548 il 1:27.530 +0.887 15:41:35.335
12 1:28.441 +1.798 15:43:03.776
(37) Glen Gibbons 13 1:28.500 +1.857 15:44:32.276
1 1:30.182 +4.947 15:26:53.641 14 1:28.843 +2.200 15:46:01.119
2 1:25.642 +0.407 15:28:19.283
3 1:26.646 +1411 15:29:45.929 (510) Paul Hayn
4 1:27.268 +2.033 15:31:13.197 1 1:31.476 +2.824 15:26:55.665
5 1:27.638 +2.403 15:32:40.835 2 1:31.547 +2.895 15:28:27.212
6 1:26.650 +1.415 15:34:07.485 3 1:28.733 +0.081 15:29:55.945
7 1:26.537 +1.302 15:35:34.022 4 1:28.652 15:31:24.597
8 1:25.451 +0.216 15:36:59.473 5 1:29.060 +0.408 15:32:53.657
9 1:25.909 +0.674 15:38:25.382 6 1:30.029 +1.377 15:34:23.686
10 1:25.235 15:39:50.617 7 1:30.684 +2.032 15:35:54.370
11 1:25.403 +0.168 15:41:16.020 8 1:30.491 +1.839 15:37:24.861
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
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